6.GSTIN ID of vendor should be provided from where goods will be supplied. 
7.Inspection : Pre-shipment/Pre-dispatch inspection shall be carried out at manufacturer’s/ 
supplier’s works by RailTel’s authorized representative. 
8.1 Tender Cost: Estimated cost of the Tender is Rs. 1310213/- (Rupees Thirteen Lacs Ten 
Thousand Two Hundred Thirteen only)8.2 Earnest Money Deposit (EMD)/ Bid Security Rs. 
26204/- (Rupees Twenty Six Thousand two Hundred Four only) to be paid online through 
RTGS/Internet Banking with Beneficiary as RailTel Corporation of India Limited Account 
No. 38541405681 IFSC Code. SBIN0001054 Bank : State Bank of India Branch : 
Chowringhee Branch (Branch Code : 1054) 38B Jawaharlal Nehru Road Kolkata - 700071.